
  10/27/16 

July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017 
Lay Leaders Recruited by the Leadership Nominating Committee 

 

Elected by the Congregation 
Board of Trustees 

 
Officers 

Jon Hassinger, President/18 jhassinger@ciinternational.com 
Tom Goodreid, Vice-President/17 t.goodreid@comcast.net 
Andrea Aikin, Secretary/18 pivoaiki@sprynet.com 

 
Trustees 

Lisa Bickford/17 bickfordl@pobox.com 
Elaine Zerger/17 elainezerger17@gmail.com 
Jef Fugita/18 jfugita@hotmail.com 
Ed Cecil/19 fcecil@mines.edu 
Kathy Covert/19 klcovert@comcast.net 
David Fleck/19 fleckd78@hotmail.com 

 
Leadership Nominating Committee 

 
Kimberly Pugliese/17, Chair tkpugliese@comcast.net 
Mary Anne Schiff/17 mashiff@msn.com 
Lisa Rountree/18 lisa.rtree@gmail.com 
Matthew Flora/18 matthewflora@comcast.net 
Patti Coe-Withington/19 pcoewith@travelers.com 

 
Endowment & Memorial Gift (EMGT) 

 
Directors 

Cheryl Ames/17, Chair cheryl_e_ames@msn.com 
John Bunting/17 buntingco@msn.com 
Stephanie Briggs/18 briggsedit@gmail.com 
Doug Anderson/18 dca-crm@hotmail.com 
Dave Gallagher/19 dmgallagher@yahoo.com 

 
Appointed by the Board of Trustees 

Committee on Ministry 
 

Gillie Bishop/17 gdenglish@yahoo.com 
Mary Hamilton/17, Chair maryhamilton10@gmail.com 
Paige LeBlanc/18 paigeleblanc@att.net 
Jim Matera/18 jfmatera@comcast.net 
Mary Ann Blumenthal/19 mblumenth49@msn.com 
Sarah Reeves/19 sreeves@brwncald.com 

 
Year Round Pledge Campaign 

Jane Keen/17 jakeen@earthlink.net 
Marci Sontag/18 marciks@gmail.com 

 
Annual Auction 

Carolyn Thomas thomasctal@hotmail.com 


